
Felsted Gym Exam Schedule 2022

Thursday  28/4/22

Gym: 6:30 -8:30 members
Exams: 9:00 -13:15 closed
Gym: 13:30 -15:45 members
Gym: 16:00 -17:45 students only
Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members
Gym: 20:45 -22:00 students only

Friday 29/4/22

Gym: 6:30 - 15:00 members
Gym: 15:15 - 17:45 students only
Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Monday 2/5/2022: BANK HOLIDAY/ EXEAT

Gym: 8:00 – 10:00 members

Gym: 10:00 -12:00 students

Gym: 12:00 -14:00 members

Tuesday 3/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 14:00 members

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only



Wednesday 4/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 12:15 closed

Gym: 12:15– 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:30 closed

Gym: 16:30 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 - 20:30 members

Gym 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Thursday 5/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:15 closed

Gym: 11:15 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Friday 6/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:00 closed

Gym: 11:00 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:15 closed

Gym: 16:15 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Saturday 7/5/2022 8:00 – 12:00 members

Sunday 8/5/2022 12:00 – 14:00 students only

Monday 9/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 -11:30 closed

Gym: 11:30 - 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30- 16:38 closed



Gym: 16:38 –17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Tuesday 10/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 12:35 closed

Gym: 12:35 - 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 -17:00 closed

Gym: 17:00 -17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 - 20:30 members

Gym 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Wednesday 11/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 12:30 closed

Gym: 12:30 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 17:45 closed

Gym: 18:00 – 20:30 members

Gym 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Thursday 12/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 10:15 closed

Gym: 10:15 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 17:00 closed

Gym: 17:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Friday 13/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 - 11:15 closed

Gym: 11:15 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 15:15 closed

Gym: 15:30 -17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members



Saturday 14/5/2022 8:00 – 12:00   members

Sunday 15/5/2022 12:00 – 14:00  students only

Monday 16/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:30 closed

Gym: 11:30 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 - 17:00 closed

Gym: 17:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Tuesday 17/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:15 closed

Gym: 11:15 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:25 closed

Gym: 16:25 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Wednesday 18/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:49 closed

Gym: 11:49 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 17:45 closed

Gym: 18:00– 20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Thursday19 /5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 13:15 closed

Exams: 13:30 – 17:15 closed

Gym: 17:15–  17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only



Friday 20/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 - 11:30 closed

Gym: 11:30 - 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 -17:00 closed

Gym: 17:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 – 20:30 members

Saturday 21/5/2022 8:00 -12:00 members

Sunday 22/5/2022 12:00 -14:00 students only

Monday 23/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 10:53 closed

Gym: 10:53 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Tuesday 24/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:30 closed

Gym: 11:30 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 15:04 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Wednesday 25/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:30 closed

Gym: 11:30 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only



Thursday 26/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 12:08 closed

Gym: 12:08 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Friday 27/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 8:45 – 12:08 closed

Gym: 12:08– 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 15:41 closed

Gym: 15:41 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Saturday 28/5/2022 8:00 – 12:00 members

Monday 30/5/2022  ( HALF TERM WEEK )

Gym: 6:30 – 14:00

Gym: 16:00 -20:30

Tuesday 31/5/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 14:00

Gym: 16:00 –20:30

Wednesday 1/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 14:00

Gym: 16:00 -20:30

Thursday 2/6/2022  Bank Holiday

Gym: 8:00 – 14:00



Friday 3/6/2022  Bank Holiday

Gym: 8:00 – 14:00

Saturday 4/5/2022 8:00 -12:00

Monday- 6/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:00 closed

Gym: 11:00 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Tuesday 7/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 - 11:49 closed

Gym: 11:49 - 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 - 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 -17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 - 22:00 students only

Wednesday 8/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 - 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 - 11:30 closed

Gym: 11:30- 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 - 16:38 closed

Gym: 16:38 - 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45– 22:00 students only

Thursday 9/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 12:45 closed

Gym: 12:45 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 - 17:15 closed

Gym: 17:15 -17:45 students only



Gym: 18:00 – 20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Friday 10/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 -8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 -12:08 closed

Gym: 12:08 - 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 -16:00 -closed

Gym: 16:00 - 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Saturday 11/6/2022

Gym: 8:00 - 12:00 members

Sunday  12/6/2022

Gym: 12:00 -14:00 students only

Monday 13/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:49 closed

Gym: 11:49 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:38 closed

Gym: 16:38 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Tuesday  14/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:30 closed

Gym: 11:30 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 - 20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Wednesday 15/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:11 closed



Gym: 11:11 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Thursday 16/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:30 closed

Gym: 11:30 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Friday 17/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 12:30 closed

Gym: 12:30 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 15:23 closed

Gym: 15:23 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Saturday 18/6/2022

Gym: 8:00 -12:00 members

Sunday 19/6/2022

Gym: 12:00 -14:00 students only

Monday 20/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:49 closed

Gym: 11:49 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:21 closed

Gym: 16:21 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only



Tuesday 21/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 12:20 closed

Gym: 12:20 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Wednesday 22/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 15:23 closed

Gym: 15:23 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Thursday 23/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 11:11 closed

Gym: 11:11 – 16:00 members

Gym: 16:00 -17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Gym: 20:45 – 22:00 students only

Friday 24/6/2022

Gym: 6:30 – 8:30 members

Exams: 9:00 – 12:20 closed

Gym: 12:20 – 13:15 members

Exams: 13:30 – 16:00 closed

Gym: 16:00 – 17:45 students only

Gym: 18:00 -20:30 members

Saturday 25/6/2022

Gym: 8:00 -12:00

Sunday 26/6/2022

Gym: 12:00 -14:00



We will return to our normal operating schedule for the week starting Monday 27/6/2022

which appears below:

Monday  27/6/2022

6:30 - 14:00 members

16:00 -17:45 students only

18:00 -20:30 members

20:45 - 22:00 students only

Tuesday 28/6/2022

6:30 -14:00 members

16:00 -17:45 students only

18:00 -20:30 members

20:45 -22:00 students only

Wednesday 29/6/2022

SPECIAL: THIS DAY IS AN EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY. THE SCHEDULE MIGHT BE ALTERED!

6:30 -14:00 members

16:00 -17:45 students only

18:00 -20:30 members

20:45 -22:00 students only

Thursday 30/6/2022

6:30 -8:30 members

11:15 -15:45 members

16:00 -17:45 students only

18:00 -20:30 members

20:45 -22:00 students only

Friday 1/7/2022

6:30 -15:00 members

15:15 -17:45 students only

18:00 -20:30 members



Saturday 2/7/2022

8:00 -12:00 members

Special supervised sessions for students:

Monday/Wednesday/Friday  6:30 -7:30

Monday - Friday  12:00 -14:00

Must be pre booked and given permission from your housemaster.

New Operating Schedule starting Monday

July 4th 2022 to be announced


